March 4, 2013

Mr. Nick Planin, Project Manager
B&I Mechanical Contractors
2701 Prince Street

Fort Myers Florida 33916

RE: Fruitville Elementary Thermal storage Project

Dear Mr. Planin:

Please be informed that final completion of the above noted project has been awarded to your company
as of March 4, 2013. All facets of the work have been completed to the satisfaction of the Sarasota
County School District and the closeout documents have been received and accepted.

Thank you for your efforts with this project.

° Digitally signed by Cecil Peel
Sincere|y C e C I I DN: cn=Cecil Peel, o=Sarasota
County Schools, ou=Facilities
Services,
email=Cecil.Peel@sarasotacounty

P e e I school.net, c=US
Date: 2013.03.04 10:03:51 -05'00"

Cecil Peel Manager of Technical Services



Invoice 21207915-5 FINAL

STANDARD PAYMENT APPLICATION

s i R B & I Contractors, Inc. Pay Request #. 5
Bzal Contqr% 2701 Prince Street Date: 2/28/2013
Mechanical e Service N B/ Elcclrical » Plumbing Fort Myers’ FL 33916-5529 Phone: (239) 332-4646
Lo e ot Fax:
Celebruting S0 years 1960 - 2010 (239) 332'5928
Project Name: Fruitville Elementary School - Thermal Energy Storage Project # 2301

Attn: Cecil Peel

Sarasota County School Board

Construction Services Department
7895 Fruitville Ad.
SwruSc l'u‘ FL 34yz4yo

Period From: 02/01/2013  To: 02/28/2013

Original Contract Amount $389,000.00
Approved Change Orders, # of CO's 0 ($170,498.00)
Revised Contract Amount $218,502.00
Contract Completed to Date $389,000.00
Change orders Completed to Date ($170,498.00)
Materials Stored $0.00
Total Completed to Date $218,502.00
Total Amount of Retainage (0.00%) $0.00
Total Complete Less Retainage $218,502.00
Previous Requested $207,576.90
NET DRAW $10.925.10
Sincerely,

Digitally signed by
o B Cecil Peel
DN: cn=Cecil Peel,
e C I o=Sarasota County
Schools, ou=Facilities

Services,
email=Cecil.Peel@sara

sotacountyschool.net,
c=US

2701 Prince Street D ate: 20 'I 9:@@3,2.83916—5529
Phone  (239) ? £-464¢ Fax (239) 1325:)? 7:47 _05 'OO'

Tracy Wine-Cornwell
B & | Contractors, Inc.


A028399
Text Box
Invoice 21207915-5 FINAL


} Jo | abeyd

0003 000$ %00°00L  00°20S°8LZ$ 000$ 00°0$ 00205°812$ 00205°812$ s|ejo]
00°0$ 00°0$ %00°001 (00°86%°021$) 00'0% 00703 (0o'86'04L$) (00°'86%°0£19) s19p1Q abueyd 4Ooa 404 B30
00°0% 000$ %00°00} (00'86%'02L$) 00'0$ 00°0% (0o'g6v'021$) (00'86¥'021$) sues}-syue] 39| Jo aseydInd palq 0z
s1apiQ abueyd doa
000$ 000$ %00°00% 00'86%'0L1L$ 000$ 00°0% 00'86%°02L$ 00'86¥°0LL$ $,d0a 4JoyjejoL
00°0$ 00°0$ %00°00L 00'86%°041$ 000% 000% 00'86¥'041$ 00'86¥'0L1$ s,a4NS31-auel) 0z
s.dod
000$ 00'0% %00°001L 00°0v8's$ 00'0$ 00°0% 00'0p28's$ 00'0¥8°s$ Ruesrepydn pes s0) 18301
00°0$ 000% %00°00L 00056'L$ 00°0% 00°0$ 000561 00'056'L$ Rueiepn 0z
000% 000$ %00°001 00°068c$ 00°0% 00°0$ 00'068'c$ 00'068'c$ dn ueis oL
Rueuepdn pes
00°0$ 000$ %00°00L 002282818 00°0$ 00°0% 00'Z2E°28L$ 00'Z28°L81% jueld ABisugz jesjusy 104 [ejoy
00°0$ 00°0$ %00°00L 0000Z°1$ 000% 00°0% 00002'L$ 0000Z'1$ sauejeg pue Jsa) 06
000$ 000$ %0000 00°Lv8'2LS 000$ 00°0% 00/78°2L$ 00°2¥8ZL$ Bunuiedpiooigreieouo) G8
000$ 00°0% %00°001 00529'82$ 000% 000% 00'6/9'82$ 00'529'82% sjouog 0
000$ 00°0$ %00°00L 00°000Z€$ 000% 00°0$ 00'000'Zs$ 00000'2€$ uoye|nsu| 09
00°0$ 00°0$ %0000} 00°02.'6% 0008 000$ 000.L'6% 00°02L'6$ el | oF
000$ 00°0$ %00°00% 000Z¥'c$ 00°0% 00°0% 00'0zZ¥'c$ 00°02¥'c$ uolyjowaq Ge
00°0$ 00°0$ %0000} 00°09%'8$ 000$ 00°0% 00°09%'8$ 00°09¥'8$ 108 juswdinb3 o¢
000$ 000$ %0000} 00°'065'2£$ 00°0$ 000$ 00065'2€$ 00'065'LE$ |eusjepy buidig 0z
00°0$ 000$ %0000 00°0LY'€G$ 00'0$ 000$ 000L¥'cs$ 000L¥'eS$ JogeT Buidid oL
jueld ABssug jesjuan
00°0$ 00'0$ %00°00L 00°062°52$ 000% 00°0% 00°062°'62$ 00°06Z°'s2$ SUOHIPUOY [BI3URY) JO§ |EI0L
000$ 000$ %0000} 00°068'c$ 00°0$ 000% 00°068°c$ 00'068'c$ SIWR0-sHIng sy 0S
000$ 000$ %00°00L 00068'€$ 00°0% 00°0$ 00°068'c$ 00°068'c$ Rpjes oy
000$ 00°0% %0000} 00°0¥8'6$ 0003 000% 00°0¥8'$ 00'0¥8'S$ sbuimesg doyg (o]
000% 000$ %00°001 00°068'c$ 00°0% 0003 00°068'cs 00'068'€$ s|epugng 74
000$ 000% %00'001 00°082'2% 000% 000% 00'082'2%$ 00°082'L$ uoneziiqon oz
SUOIJPUOY [BIaUID
(3+3+0)
AlvaoL m_m__.w@ .
E1vy ©0) 0o | Sminoaey a3doLs (3+q)
IIaVIRVA d1) HSINId OL % vioL AINIS3d NOILYOINddY INVA SISOM 40 NOLLJINOS3a ‘ON
FOVYNIVIIY JONYIvE ° STIVI¥ILYIN aoid3ad SiHL SNOINTYC INO¥Z |  Q31NQ3HOS W3Ll
\ H }9) 4 3 a o) g Y
€102/82/20 OL €102/L0/20 ‘woid polad
¢ :#1senboay Aeq abeso)g ABsauz [ewaay] - jJooyos Alejuswajg ajjIANNIg ‘Loez# :3oafolg

133HS NOILVNNILNOD NOILYOI1ddV LNJNAV






